



PRESS Release

BORA Srl will become a division of Pompetravaini S.p.A.

Pompetravaini has concluded an agreement with BORA Srl, an Italian Company manufacturer of vacuum booster, blowers and compressors exported worldwide. The agreement, signed by Mr. Carlo Travaini, President of Pompetravaini SpA and Mr. Francesco Verganti, Founder of Bora Srl, will make Bora Srl a Division of Pompetravaini SpA.

Pompetravaini SpA and Bora Srl have collaborated for nearly a decade in the production of high technology vacuum systems.

BORA Blowers designs and produces vacuum booster, blowers and compressors that are widely used in Packaging, Environmental and several other industries.

This agreement will expand Pompetravaini SpA range of products and enhance different product synergies for engineered vacuum packages.

General company management and production of the Bora Division of PompeTravaini will stay firmly in the hands of Founder Mr. Francesco Verganti.

For further info:
Costantino Serpagli
costantino.serpagli@pompetravaini.it
Tel. +39 0331 889024

Fax +39 0331 889057

